
IHSSA
IHSSA 2025 CONTEST SITES, MANAGERS AND PHONE NUMBERS

SITE MANAGER SCHOOL # SCHOOL BUSINESS E-MAIL NAME of School Site ADDRESS of HIGH SCHOOL CITY ZIP CODE
NORTHEAST LARGE GROUP xxx-xxx-xxxx
DISTRICT Cascade Angie Manternach 563-845-2316 angie.manternach@wdbqschools.org Cascade High School 505 JOHNSON STREET NW Cascade 52033

Hampton-Dumont-CAL Emileigh Eilderts 641-456-4893 eeilderts@hdcsd.org Hampton-Dumont CAL High School 101 12TH AVE NW Hampton 50441
Turkey Valley Michelle Nystel 563-776-6011 mnystel@turkey-v.k12.ia.us Turkey Valley Community School 3219 STATE HWY 24 Jackson Junction 52171-8308

STATE Decorah Molly Holkesvik 563-382-3643 molly.holkesvik@decorah.school Decorah High School 100 CLAIBORNE DR Decorah 52101-1400 
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

DISTRICT Independence Gina Homan 319-334-7405 ghoman@indeek12.org Independence High School 700 20TH AVE SW Independence 50644-9199
Janesville Kimberly Cavalier 319-987-2581 kimberly.cavalier@janesvilleschools.net Janesville High School 505 BARRICK RD Janesville 50647
West Hancock Robin Kudej 641-843-3863 rkudej@whancock.org West Hancock High School 420 9TH AVE NW Britt 50423-0278

STATE Starmont Amanda Knox 563-933-2218 aknox@starmont.k12.ia.us Starmont High School 3202 40TH ST Arlington 50606-8199

NORTHWEST LARGE GROUP
DISTRICT LeMars Jocelyn Hommes 712-546-4153 jocelyn.hommes@lemarscsd.org LeMars High School 921 3RD AVE SW Le Mars 51031

Manson NW Webster Kim Keller 712-469-2245 kkeller@mnwcougars.com Manson NW Webster High School 1601 15TH ST Manson 50563-0910
Sheldon Christina Moyer 712-324-2501 christina.moyer@sheldonschools.com Sheldon High School 1700 E 4TH ST Sheldon 51201-1799

STATE Spencer Becky Koenig 712-262-1700 bkoenig@spencerschools.org Spencer High School 800 E 3RD STREET Spencer 51301
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

DISTRICT Fort Dodge Lindey Krug 515-955-1770 lkrug@fdschools.org Fort Dodge Senior HIgh School 819 N 25TH ST Fort Dodge 50501-2848
Lawton-Bronson Emily Klaumann 712-944-5181 klaumanne@lb-eagles.org Lawton-Bronson High School 100 TARA WAY Lawton 51030
Okoboji Cole Bernkenpas 712-541-9249 cberkenpas@okobojischools.org Okoboji MIDDLE School 1800 6TH STREET Milford 51351
Whiting Lesley Hubert 712-455-2468 lhubert@whitingcsd.org Whiting Senior High School 606 WEST ST Whiting 51063

STATE Woodbury Central Denise Heiman 712-873-3128 dheiman@wcwildcats.org Woodbury Central High School 408 S. 4TH ST Moville 51039

SOUTHEAST LARGE GROUP
DISTRICT Camanche Bill Myatt 563-259-3008 wmyatt@camanchecsd.org Camanche High School 937 9TH AVE Camanche 52730

Clear Creek Amana Christine Berlin 319-545-2361 christineberlin@ccaschools.org Clear Creek Amana High School 551 W. MARENGO RD Tiffin 52340
Monticello Kim Carlson 319-465-3000 kim.carlson@monticello.k12.ia.us Monticello High School 850 E. OAK STREET Monticello 52310
South Tama Dixie Forcht 641-484-4345 dforcht@s-tama.k12.ia.us South Tama High School 1715 HARDING STREET Tama 52339

STATE Cedar Rapids Washington Carrie Tinkham 319-558-2161 ctinkham@crschools.us Cedar Rapids Washington High School 2205 FOREST DR SE Cedar Rapids 52403-1653
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

DISTRICT Central DeWitt Brianne Magill 563-659-4780 brianne.magill@cd-csd.org Central DeWitt High School 519 EAST 11 STREET DeWitt 52742
Pekin Staci Wright 319-695-3705 staci.wright@pekincsd.org Pekin Community High School 1062 BIRCH AVE Packwood 52580-8542
Pleasantville Jacob Bruns 515-848-0541 jbruns@pvillecsd.org Pleasantville High School 415 JONES STREET Pleasantville 50225
West Burlington Michelle Jeffries 319-754-6567 michelle.jeffries@wbschools.us West Burlington Senior HIgh School 314 W VAN WEISS BLVD West Burlington 52655-1536

STATE North Scott Stacie Kintigh 563-285-3201 stacie.kintigh@northscott.org North Scott High School 200 S 1ST STREET Eldridge 52748

SOUTHWEST LARGE GROUP
DISTRICT ACGC Kelsey Dinkla 641-332-2236 kdinkla@acgcschools.org ACGC High School 906 SCHOOL STREET Guthrie Center 50115

DM East Ginger Johnson 515-242-7788 ginger.johnson@dmschools.org Des Moines East High School 815 E 13TH ST Des Moines 50316-3441
Clarke Donal May 641-342-6505 don.may@clarkecsd.org Clarke Community High School 800 N. JACKSON STREET Osceola 50213
Glenwood Teresa Lawler 712-527-4897 lawlerter@glenwoodschools.org Glenwood Comunity HIgh School 504 E SHARP ST Glenwood 51534

STATE Waukee Jacki Pleggenkhule 515-987-5163 jpleggenkuhle@waukeeschools.org Waukee High School 555 SE UNIVERSITY AVE Waukee 50263
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

DISTRICT Ankeny Caleb Grulke 515-965-9630 caleb.grulke@ankenyschools.org Ankeny High School 1155 SW CHERRY ST Ankeny 50023
CAM Manda Thomas 712-746-7060 mthomas@cam.k12.ia.us CAM High School 1000 VICTORY PARK RD Anita 50020-1119
Council Bluffs TJ Matt Schmidt 712-328-6493 mschmidt@cbcsd.org Thomas Jefferson High School 2501 W BROADWAY Council Bluffs 51501
Mount Ayr Shaun Kniep 641-464-0500 shaun.kniep@mtayrschools.org Mount Ayr High School 1001 E COLUMBUS Mount Ayr 50854-2220

STATE Ames Chuck Ripley 515-817-0600 chuck.ripley@ames.k12.ia.us Ames High School 1801 RIDGEWOOD AVE Ames 50010


